
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 
COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS PARTNERSHIP 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

DOWNTOWN LAW BUILDING 
3960 ORANGE STREET, 5TH FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM, RIVERSIDE, CA 

 
 
 

REGULAR MEETING DATES - 2013 
 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, April 2, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, June 4, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. (Budget Presentations) 
 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. (Budget Presentations) 
 

Tuesday, July 9, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, August 6, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, October 1, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 5, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 3, 2013 – 1:30 p.m. 
 
 

APPROVED: MAY 7, 2013 
In accordance with State Law (Brown Act): 
 
• The meetings of the CCP Executive Committee are open to the public.  The public may address the 

Committee within the subject matter jurisdiction of this committee. 
• Disabled persons may request disability-related accommodations in order to address the CCP Executive 

Committee.  Reasonable accommodations can be made to assist disabled persons if requested 24-hours 
prior to the meeting by contacting Riverside County Probation Department at (951) 955-2830. 

• Agenda will be posted 72 hours prior to meeting. 
• The public may review open session materials at www.probation.co.riverside.ca.us under Related Links tab 

or at Probation Administration, 3960 Orange St., 6th Floor, Riverside, CA. 
• Cancelations will be posted 72-hours prior to meeting. 
• Agenda items may be called out of order. 

http://www.probation.co.riverside.ca.us/

